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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Triggs            Top Fin        1/3    6:43       41:36
2     Seth Waller            Top Fin        2/3    7:15       44:57
3     Marco Abreu            M4049          1/8    7:36       47:05
4     Tisha Almendro         Top Fin        1/3    7:35       47:00
5     James Holmes           Top Fin        3/3    7:36       47:06
6     Kelly Hasen            Top Fin        2/3    7:41       47:36
7     Sebastian Gerber       M119           1/2    8:15       51:07
8     Christopher Walsh      M119           2/2    8:15       51:09
9     Philip Cotton          M3039          1/6    8:16       51:15
10    Laura Palafox          Top Fin        3/3    8:18       51:27
11    John Wagner            M3039          2/6    8:19       51:35
12    Mandy Girard           F3039         1/27    8:24       52:03
13    Seth Marmor            M5059          1/5    8:36       53:17
14    Steve Stengel          M5059          2/5    8:49       54:40
15    Sandra Sorge           F4049         1/16    8:56       55:21
16    Toby Honsberger        M4049          2/8    8:57       55:27
17    Monica Torio           F2029          1/9    9:05       56:20
18    Danica Wuchenich       F4049         2/16    9:08       56:37
19    Ross Lumsden           M3039          3/6    9:11       56:56
20    Mary Schlenz           F4049         3/16    9:11       56:58
21    Lisa Larue             F2029          2/9    9:12       57:00
22    Shannon Decker         F3039         2/27    9:12       57:01
23    Consuelo McAloon       F5059          1/9    9:15       57:22
24    Michelle Fleming       F3039         3/27    9:24       58:17
25    Amanda Morrow          F2029          3/9    9:30       58:55
26    Jessica Brann          F4049         4/16    9:31       59:01
27    Agnieszka Szynert      F3039         4/27    9:33       59:13
28    James Dantas           M4049          3/8    9:40       59:53
29    Lauren Wilson          F3039         5/27    9:44     1:00:22
30    Ogochukwu Ekwuabu      F3039         6/27    9:47     1:00:41
31    Jim Stankowicz         M5059          3/5    9:51     1:01:07
32    Chris Martinez         M4049          4/8    9:52     1:01:11
33    Emma Carter            F119           1/4    9:54     1:01:20
34    Erin Brooker Lozott    F4049         5/16    9:55     1:01:26
35    Joe Koziol             M7099          1/1    9:56     1:01:36
36    Lashonia Williams      F4049         6/16    9:57     1:01:40
37    Karla Oquendo          F3039         7/27    9:57     1:01:40
38    Enya Clancy            F119           2/4    9:58     1:01:50
39    Geoffrey Webster       M4049          5/8    9:59     1:01:55
40    Elizabeth Portmess     F2029          4/9   10:04     1:02:22
41    Kelly McLaughlin       F3039         8/27   10:07     1:02:43
42    Alyssa Caputo          F2029          5/9   10:10     1:02:59
43    Wesley Sippel          M3039          4/6   10:11     1:03:08
44    Robert Sklar           M6069          1/1   10:16     1:03:42
45    Nita Summers           F5059          2/9   10:17     1:03:43
46    Freddy Ayabarreno      M5059          4/5   10:21     1:04:12
47    Adriana Gonzalez       F3039         9/27   10:23     1:04:24
48    Emma Dahlgren          F119           3/4   10:30     1:05:09
49    Sarah Ortega           F119           4/4   10:31     1:05:11
50    Christine Chang        F3039        10/27   10:45     1:06:36
51    Heather Kohn           F2029          6/9   10:45     1:06:36
52    David Rendina          M2029          1/2   10:45     1:06:38
53    Patrick Bowe           M3039          5/6   10:45     1:06:39
54    Kim Asadoorian         F4049         7/16   10:49     1:07:03
55    Amanda Clancy          F4049         8/16   10:49     1:07:03
56    Lina Guzman            F3039        11/27   10:54     1:07:34
57    Kelly Boudreau         F2029          7/9   10:54     1:07:36
58    Lorna Anderson         F5059          3/9   11:03     1:08:30
59    Unknown Partic. 7100   M00            1/1   11:03     1:08:32
60    Camisha Hollifield     F4049         9/16   11:08     1:09:00
61    Courtney Brown         F3039        12/27   11:09     1:09:10
62    Lindsay Jacobson       F3039        13/27   11:11     1:09:23
63    Leslie Waller          F4049        10/16   11:19     1:10:08
64    Emily Greczel          F3039        14/27   11:21     1:10:20
65    Ashley Day             M2029          2/2   11:22     1:10:29
66    Christine Vega         F4049        11/16   11:26     1:10:53
67    James Vega             M4049          6/8   11:26     1:10:53
68    Brian Proctor          M5059          5/5   11:29     1:11:11
69    Denise Miller          F5059          4/9   11:34     1:11:40
70    Doris Dixon            F3039        15/27   11:34     1:11:43
71    Towanda Korostishevski F3039        16/27   11:39     1:12:12
72    Ann Breeden            F3039        17/27   11:39     1:12:12
73    Mike Gloud             M4049          7/8   11:46     1:12:59
74    Jennifer Sippel        F3039        18/27   11:51     1:13:31
75    Esther Son             F3039        19/27   11:58     1:14:09
76    Bryn Kunkel            F3039        20/27   11:59     1:14:15
77    Jennifer Maunu         F3039        21/27   12:04     1:14:51
78    Christine Faes         F3039        22/27   12:35     1:17:58
79    Tammy Troy             F4049        12/16   12:46     1:19:11
80    Meridith Consor        F4049        13/16   12:47     1:19:18
81    George Drazick         M4049          8/8   12:48     1:19:19
82    Christina Baldwin      F3039        23/27   12:48     1:19:21
83    Amanda Lewis           F2029          8/9   12:59     1:20:28
84    Meredith Bright        F3039        24/27   13:01     1:20:40
85    Laurie Boardman        F3039        25/27   13:16     1:22:13
86    Sara Foote             F3039        26/27   13:16     1:22:14
87    Eleanor Jones          F5059          5/9   13:31     1:23:47
88    Maureen Day            F5059          6/9   13:31     1:23:47
89    Amy Park               F2029          9/9   14:15     1:28:21
90    Shelly Lulko           F5059          7/9   14:52     1:32:09
91    Nancy Knode            F4049        14/16   14:52     1:32:09
92    Michele Henney         F4049        15/16   16:00     1:39:14
93    Charlene Griffith      F5059          8/9   16:20     1:41:15
94    Iliana Granados        F4049        16/16   16:34     1:42:44
95    Matthew Wolland        M3039          6/6   18:42     1:55:56
96    Megan Linden           F3039        27/27   18:42     1:55:56
97    Kellie Leighton        F5059          9/9   23:02     2:22:50
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